
                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Warmup Side Floor Compete

09:10

100 IAC U10 Level 2 Lottie  |Edie |Liliana|Luna |Grace Bullen Basingstoke A 08:10 09:00 09:10

101 IAC U10 Level 3 Charlotte  |Tia |Maddie|Jasmine Basingstoke A 08:13 09:03 09:13

102 IAC O11 Level 3 Poppy  |Isabelle |Rebecca|Orla Basingstoke A 08:16 09:06 09:16

103 RAC Pre-FND IW Iris Maria Udrea  Heathrow A 08:19 09:09 09:19

104 RAC Pre-FND IW Nelly Mccormick  LK A 08:22 09:12 09:22

105 RAC Pre-FND IW Lucia Keating  Phoenix A 08:25 09:15 09:25

106 RAC Pre-FND IW Amelie Gwynne  LK A 08:28 09:18 09:28

107 RAC Pre-FND IW Amalie Kingston  Basingstoke A 08:32 09:22 09:32

108 RAC Pre-FND IW Lora Videva  Heathrow A 08:35 09:25 09:35

109 RAC Pre-FND IW Constance Jenkins  Phoenix A 08:38 09:28 09:38

110 RAC Pre-FND IW Emilia Keen  LK A 08:41 09:31 09:41

111 RAC Pre-FND IW Melissa Pavlic  Heathrow A 08:44 09:34 09:44

112 RAC Pre-FND IW Olivia Caldwell  Basingstoke A 08:47 09:37 09:47

113 RAC Pre-FND IW Pearl Bennett  Heathrow A 08:50 09:40 09:50

114 RAC Pre-FND IW Bonnie-Olivia Price  Phoenix A 08:54 09:44 09:54

115 RAC Pre-FND IW Aida Uba  LK A 08:57 09:47 09:57

116 RAC Pre-FND IW Anabelle Busby  Basingstoke A 09:00 09:50 10:00

117 RAC Pre-FND IW Mia Moran  LK A 09:03 09:53 10:03

118 RAC Pre-FND IW Alys Wynne  Phoenix A 09:06 09:56 10:06

119 RAC Pre-FND IW Roma Johnson  LK A 09:09 09:59 10:09

120 RAC Pre-FND IW Piper Rose  Basingstoke A 09:13 10:03 10:13

121 RAC Pre-FND IW Amelie Marsh  Phoenix A 09:16 10:06 10:16

122 RAC Pre-FND IW Felicity Wilce Whitehead  LK A 09:19 10:09 10:19

123 RAC Pre-FND IW Mia Harries  Phoenix A 09:22 10:12 10:22

124 RAC Pre-FND IM Martino Green Posada  Heathrow A 09:25 10:15 10:25

125 RAC Pre-FND IM Stanley Nutland  Basingstoke A 09:28 10:18 10:28

126 RAC Pre-FND PR Constance Jenkins |Sophie Carrett Phoenix A 09:31 10:21 10:31

127 RAC Pre-FND TR Ceinwen Perrot |Mali Llewellyn|Erin May Phoenix A 09:35 10:25 10:35

128 RAC Pre-FND TR Ava Mihaela Tames |Abigal Jones|Lily Sindrewicz Splitz A 09:38 10:28 10:38

129 RAC Pre-FND TR Lucia Keating |Alys Wynne|Amelie Marsh Phoenix A 09:41 10:31 10:41

130 RAC Pre-FND TR Chloe Gausden |Isabelle Hunter|Katie Bond Basingstoke A 09:44 10:34 10:44

131 RAC Pre-FND PR Ruby Knight |Sonny Knight Phoenix A 09:47 10:37 10:47

132 RAC Pre-FND PR Stanley Nutland |Anabelle Busby Basingstoke A 09:50 10:40 10:50

133 RAC Pre-FND GP
Florence Millie Phillips |Faith Jarvis|Avia Mcguinnes Griffiths|Celyn 
George|Livie Smith

Phoenix A 09:53 10:43 10:53

134 RAC Pre-FND GP Felicity Wilce-Whitehead |Mia Moran|Aida Uba|Emilia Keen|Roma Johnson LK A 09:57 10:47 10:57

135 RAC Pre-FND GP Cariad Evans |Seren Mulligan|Maggie Colcombe|Lilly Roderick|Abigal Howard Phoenix A 10:00 10:50 11:00
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11:03 11:24

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3

Saturday 12th Oct Judges Break 20 Minutes
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Free Floor for AM Competitors 08:00 - 08:30
March on & Welsh National Anthem 09:00

Saturday 12th Oct First Routine 09:10



                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Warmup Side Floor Compete

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3

11:24

136 RAC FND IW Abigail Kettle  Basingstoke A 10:24 11:14 11:24

139 RAC FND IW Matilda Bellhouse  Heathrow A 10:27 11:17 11:27

138 RAC FND IW Mali Owens  Phoenix A 10:30 11:20 11:30

145 RAC FND IW Grace Flynn  Heathrow A 10:34 11:24 11:34

140 RAC FND IW Danielle Jenkins  Phoenix A 10:37 11:27 11:37

144 RAC FND IW Annabel Eisenberger  Heathrow A 10:40 11:30 11:40

142 RAC FND IW Zoe Swift  LK A 10:43 11:33 11:43

143 RAC FND IW Alice Higgs  LK A 10:46 11:36 11:46

141 RAC FND IW Angel-Gabriella Inglis  Heathrow A 10:49 11:39 11:49

137 RAC FND IW Mia Bajer  Heathrow A 10:52 11:42 11:52

146 RAC FND PR Evelyn Palmer |Ivy Roth Splitz A 10:56 11:46 11:56

148 RAC FND TR Annabel Eisenberger |Grace Flynn|Matlida Belhouse Heathrow A 10:59 11:49 11:59

149 FIG Nat Dev IW Megan Harrison  Phoenix A 11:02 11:52 12:02

150 FIG Nat Dev IW Esther Rose Jones  Phoenix A 11:05 11:55 12:05
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Saturday 12th Oct Medal Presentation  Judges Lunch 60 Minutes & Free Floor for PM Competitors

Saturday 12th Oct Round 2



                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Warmup Side Floor Compete

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3

13:09

151 RAC Nat Dev IW Xiana Green Posada  Heathrow A 12:09 12:59 13:09

152 RAC Nat Dev IW Matilda Fuller  Cheltenham & Gloucester A 12:13 13:03 13:13

153 RAC Nat Dev IW Phoebe Howe  Phoenix A 12:16 13:06 13:16

154 RAC Nat Dev IW Isla Vickery  Cheltenham & Gloucester A 12:19 13:09 13:19

155 RAC Nat Dev IW Paige Dowe  Splitz A 12:22 13:12 13:22

156 RAC Nat Dev IW Edith Henderson  LK A 12:25 13:15 13:25

157 RAC Nat Dev IW Ava Wing-King  Basingstoke A 12:28 13:18 13:28

158 RAC Nat Dev IW Emily Lloyd  Phoenix A 12:31 13:21 13:31

159 RAC Nat Dev IW Sophia Agar  Phoenix A 12:35 13:25 13:35

165 RAC Nat Dev TR Imogen Miller |Isla Shattock|Freya Godfrey Splitz A 12:38 13:28 13:38

166 RAC Nat Dev TR Finley Derry |Elise Alden|Sophia Papadoupolos Splitz A 12:41 13:31 13:41

167 RAC Nat Dev TR Thea-Grace Cotter |Kiana Evans|Rosa Knight Phoenix A 12:44 13:34 13:44

160 RAC Nat Dev PR Isabelle Randall |Olivia Warnock Basingstoke A 12:47 13:37 13:47

161 RAC Nat Dev PR Naomi Dexter |Paige Dowe Splitz A 12:50 13:40 13:50

162 RAC Nat Dev PR Isabelle Rushton |Jemima Harris Basingstoke A 12:54 13:44 13:54

163 RAC Nat Dev PR Alice Higgs |Edith Henderson LK A 12:57 13:47 13:57

164 RAC Nat Dev PR Alexia Krumova |Anna Soltysik Basingstoke A 13:00 13:50 14:00

168 RAC Nat Dev GP Freya Godfrey |Elise Alden|Isla Shattock|Finley Derry|Imogen Miller Splitz A 13:03 13:53 14:03

169 RAC Junior IW Scarlett Harraway  Splitz A 13:06 13:56 14:06

170 RAC Age Group IW Aimee Musuka  LK A 13:09 13:59 14:09

171 RAC Age Group IW Olivia Bryce  Heathrow A 13:12 14:02 14:12

172 RAC Age Group IW Lillie Parfitt  Phoenix A 13:16 14:06 14:16

173 RAC Age Group IW Natalia Dymanska  Heathrow A 13:19 14:09 14:19

174 RAC Age Group IW Millicent Jones  Phoenix A 13:22 14:12 14:22

175 RAC Age Group IW Lily Mohammad  Heathrow A 13:25 14:15 14:25

176 RAC Age Group IW Lucy Harding  Splitz A 13:28 14:18 14:28

177 RAC Age Group IW Petina Dudeva  Heathrow A 13:31 14:21 14:31

178 RAC Age Group IW Helena Zdravkovic  Cheltenham & Gloucester A 13:34 14:24 14:34

180 RAC Age Group IW Polly Lewis  Phoenix A 13:38 14:28 14:38

181 RAC Age Group IW Neama Hana Gamea  Heathrow A 13:41 14:31 14:41

182 RAC Age Group IW Anastasia Zdravkovic  Cheltenham & Gloucester A 13:44 14:34 14:44

184 RAC Age Group IW Petina Dudeva  Heathrow A 13:47 14:37 14:47

185 RAC Age Group IW Kiki Suping  Basingstoke A 13:50 14:40 14:50

281 RAC Age Group IW Maizey Woodward  Phoenix A 13:53 14:43 14:53
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Saturday 12th Oct Judges Break 20 Minutes

Saturday 12th Oct Round 3



                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Warmup Side Floor Compete

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3

15:18

186 RAC Age Group PR Lily Mohammad |Neama Hana Gamea Heathrow A 14:18 15:08 15:18

187 RAC Age Group PR Margo Mezentsiva |Jasmine Gray Basingstoke A 14:21 15:11 15:21

188 RAC Age Group PR Anastasia Zdravkovic |Helena Zdravkovic Cheltenham & Gloucester A 14:24 15:14 15:24

189 RAC Age Group TR Miekah Godfrey |Boglarka Biro|Lucy Harding Splitz A 14:27 15:17 15:27

190 RAC Age Group TR Angela Ngorima |Emily Wright|Heidi Sunners LK A 14:30 15:20 15:30

191 RAC Age Group GP Lillie Parfitt |Millicent Jones|Polly Lewis|Maizey Woodward|Elise Bagah Phoenix A 14:33 15:23 15:33

192 FND FND IW Harriet Wilce Whitehead  LK A 14:37 15:27 15:37

193 FND FND IW Jessica Clacy  Basingstoke A 14:40 15:30 15:40

194 FND FND IW Erin Smith  LK A 14:43 15:33 15:43

195 FND FND IW Emma Idzinska  Heathrow A 14:46 15:36 15:46

196 FND FND IW Ella Jenkins-Breen  LK A 14:49 15:39 15:49

197 FND FND IW Mia Henderson  LK A 14:52 15:42 15:52

198 FND FND IW Sophie Wright  Basingstoke A 14:56 15:46 15:56

199 FND FND IW Paty Ivan  LK A 14:59 15:49 15:59

200 FND FND IW Lucy Porter  Basingstoke A 15:02 15:52 16:02

201 FND FND IW Ella Devine-Moore  Heathrow A 15:05 15:55 16:05

202 FND FND IW Eliza Handley  Phoenix A 15:08 15:58 16:08

276 FND FND IW Isla Willis  Sparkles A 15:11 16:01 16:11

203 FND FND TR Jessica Clacy |Lucy Porter|Mimi Anderson Basingstoke A 15:14 16:04 16:14

204 FND FND GP
Harriet Wilce-Whitehead |Ella Jenkins Breen|Mia Henderson|Paty Ivan|Erin 
Smith

LK A 15:18 16:08 16:18
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Saturday 12th Oct Medal Presentation 

Saturday 12th Oct Round 4



                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Warmup Side Floor Compete

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3

09:40

205 NAC Nat Dev IW Selma Zamani  Heathrow A 08:40 09:30 09:40

206 NAC Nat Dev IW Carys Owens  Phoenix A 08:43 09:33 09:43

207 NAC Nat Dev IW Sapphire Inglis  Heathrow A 08:46 09:36 09:46

208 NAC Nat Dev IW Addison Sargent  Splitz A 08:49 09:39 09:49

218 NAC Nat Dev IW Dominique Clarke  Basingstoke A 08:52 09:42 09:52

209 NAC Nat Dev IW Taylor Sexton  Phoenix A 08:55 09:45 09:55

210 NAC Nat Dev IW Raisa Zavaleanu  LK A 08:58 09:48 09:58

211 NAC Nat Dev IW Brianne Evans  Phoenix A 09:02 09:52 10:02

212 NAC Nat Dev IW Chloe Ngorina  LK A 09:05 09:55 10:05

213 NAC Nat Dev IW Dani Williams  Phoenix A 09:08 09:58 10:08

214 NAC Nat Dev IW Tilly Fassum  Heathrow A 09:11 10:01 10:11

215 NAC Nat Dev IW Maja Kuziel  Basingstoke A 09:14 10:04 10:14

277 NAC Nat Dev IW Isla Jenkins  Sparkles A 09:17 10:07 10:17

216 NAC Nat Dev IW Emilija Seluhina  LK A 09:20 10:10 10:20

217 NAC Nat Dev IW Scarlett-Rose Price  Phoenix A 09:24 10:14 10:24

219 NAC Nat Dev IW Naiara Uba  LK A 09:27 10:17 10:27

220 NAC Nat Dev IM Charlie Cottom  LK A 09:30 10:20 10:30

221 NAC Nat Dev PR Maja Kuziel |Dominique Clarke Basingstoke A 09:33 10:23 10:33

278 NAC Nat Dev PR Isla Jenkins |Ava Williams Sparkles A 09:36 10:26 10:36

222 NAC Nat Dev GP Chloe Ngormia |Naiara Uba|Raisa Zavaleanu LK A 09:39 10:29 10:39

279 NAC Age Group GP Kaitlyn Flint |Yvie Wills|Khloe Miller|Addison Sargent|Rosie Davies Splitz A 09:43 10:33 10:43

223 NAC Age Group IW Ellie Hitchcock  Heathrow A 09:46 10:36 10:46

225 NAC Age Group IW Nia Bevan  Phoenix A 09:49 10:39 10:49

226 NAC Age Group IW Sophia Henderson  LK A 09:52 10:42 10:52

227 NAC Age Group IW Lily Henderson  LK A 09:55 10:45 10:55

224 NAC Age Group IW Gracie Lynch  Splitz A 09:58 10:48 10:58

228 NAC Age Group IW Rosie Davis  Splitz A 10:01 10:51 11:01

229 NAC Age Group IW Bella Phillips  Phoenix A 10:05 10:55 11:05

230 NAC Age Group IW Yvie Wills  Splitz A 10:08 10:58 11:08

231 NAC Age Group IW Lila Harris  Phoenix A 10:11 11:01 11:11

232 NAC Age Group IW Kaitlyn Flint  Splitz A 10:14 11:04 11:14

233 NAC Age Group IW Elodie Smith  Basingstoke A 10:17 11:07 11:17

234 NAC Age Group IW Olivia Lacey  Phoenix A 10:20 11:10 11:20

235 NAC Age Group IW Cordelia Hay  Basingstoke A 10:23 11:13 11:23

236 NAC Age Group PR Kaia Anderton |Mia Johnson LK A 10:27 11:17 11:27

237 NAC Age Group PR Sophie Henderson |Lily Henderson LK A 10:30 11:20 11:30

238 NAC Age Group TR Rosie Davis |Gracie Lynch|Khloe Miller Splitz A 10:33 11:23 11:33

11:36

11:36 12:37

Free Floor for AM Competitors 08:30 - 09:00
March on & Welsh National Anthem 09:30

Sunday 13th Oct First Routine 09:40
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Sunday 13th Oct Medal Presentation  Judges Lunch 60 Minutes & Free Floor for PM Competitors



                                                                                                                                 

Round A-Panel Competition Name Club Pnl Warmup Side Floor Compete

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3

12:37

239 NAC Junior IW Holly Williams  Phoenix A 11:37 12:27 12:37

240 NAC Junior IW Anna-M Belstoyneva  Heathrow A 11:40 12:30 12:40

241 NAC Junior IW Lillie-May Lloyd  Phoenix A 11:44 12:34 12:44

242 NAC Junior IW Hala Zenelden  Heathrow A 11:47 12:37 12:47

243 NAC Junior IW Abigail Judson  Basingstoke A 11:50 12:40 12:50

244 NAC Junior IW Paulina Koralczyk  Heathrow A 11:53 12:43 12:53

245 NAC Junior IW Ella Buckley  Phoenix A 11:56 12:46 12:56

246 NAC Junior IW Shriya Antil  Heathrow A 11:59 12:49 12:59

247 NAC Junior IW Austeja Andrulyte  Splitz A 12:02 12:52 13:02

248 NAC Junior TR Holly Williams |Lillie-May Lloyd|Nia Bevan Phoenix A 12:06 12:56 13:06

282 FIG Nat Dev IW Harriette Jones  Phoenix A 12:09 12:59 13:09

249 FIG Nat Dev IM Nabil Rami Adam Gamea  Heathrow A 12:12 13:02 13:12

251 FIG Age Group IW Rebecca Reiley  Basingstoke A 12:15 13:05 13:15

252 FIG Age Group IW Francesca Vargas Calligaro  Heathrow A 12:18 13:08 13:18

253 FIG Age Group IW Ffion Llewellyn  Phoenix A 12:21 13:11 13:21

254 FIG Age Group IW Olha Bilokurova  Heathrow A 12:25 13:15 13:25

255 FIG Age Group IW Abigail Bridget Witt-Gomes  Heathrow A 12:28 13:18 13:28

256 FIG Age Group IW Phoebe Beckell  Basingstoke A 12:31 13:21 13:31

257 FIG Age Group IW Amelia Dispinseri  Heathrow A 12:34 13:24 13:34

258 FIG Age Group IW Amelia Pienio  Heathrow A 12:37 13:27 13:37

259 FIG Age Group IM Anton Bilokurov  Heathrow A 12:40 13:30 13:40

250 FIG Nat Dev TR Harriette Jones |Megan Harrison|Esther Rose Jones Phoenix A 12:43 13:33 13:43

260 FIG Age Group TR Kate Jones-Darch |Alessia Pollerdri|Isobelle Davies Phoenix A 12:47 13:37 13:47

261 FIG Age Group GP Kate Jones-Darch |Isobelle Davies|Alessia Polledri|Olivia Lacey|Lily Harris Phoenix A 12:50 13:40 13:50

262 FIG Junior IW Natalie Pienio  Heathrow A 12:53 13:43 13:53

263 FIG Junior IW Sophie Jakes  Basingstoke A 12:56 13:46 13:56

264 FIG Junior IW Lowan Davies  Phoenix A 12:59 13:49 13:59

265 FIG Junior IW Nicole Nikolenko  Heathrow A 13:02 13:52 14:02

266 FIG Junior IW Lily Harris  Basingstoke A 13:05 13:55 14:05

267 FIG Junior IW Yevheniia Nahorna  Heathrow A 13:09 13:59 14:09

268 FIG Junior IW Millie Baker  Splitz A 13:12 14:02 14:12

269 FIG Junior IW Jayda Blanchflower  Basingstoke A 13:15 14:05 14:15

270 FIG Junior IW Hannah Foxon  Basingstoke A 13:18 14:08 14:18

271 FIG Senior IW Abigail Carter  Phoenix A 13:21 14:11 14:21

272 FIG Senior IW Xanthe Esslemont  Basingstoke A 13:24 14:14 14:24

280 FIG Senior IM Connor Keane  Sparkles A 13:28 14:18 14:28

273 FIG Age Group PR Francesca Vargas Calligaro |Nabil Rami Adam Ganea Heathrow A 13:31 14:21 14:31

274 FIG Age Group TR Abigail Bridget Witt-Gomes |Amelia Dispinseri|Amelia Pienio Heathrow A 13:34 14:24 14:34

275 AD Junior TBC TBC  Phoenix A 13:37 14:27 14:37

14:40

14:40 14:41Sunday 13th Oct Medal Presentation 

Sunday 13th Oct Round 6
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Sequence Club Number Name Competition Panel Round Day Warmup
Side 
Floor Start

1 Basingstoke 100 Lottie  |Edie |Liliana|Luna |Grace Bullen IAC U10 Level 2 A 1 Sa 08:10 09:00 09:10
2 Basingstoke 101 Charlotte  |Tia |Maddie|Jasmine IAC U10 Level 3 A 1 Sa 08:13 09:03 09:13
3 Basingstoke 102 Poppy  |Isabelle |Rebecca|Orla IAC O11 Level 3 A 1 Sa 08:16 09:06 09:16
4 Basingstoke 107 Amalie Kingston  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:32 09:22 09:32
5 Basingstoke 112 Olivia Caldwell  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:47 09:37 09:47
6 Basingstoke 116 Anabelle Busby  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:00 09:50 10:00
7 Basingstoke 120 Piper Rose  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:13 10:03 10:13
8 Basingstoke 125 Stanley Nutland  RAC Pre-FND IM A 1 Sa 09:28 10:18 10:28
9 Basingstoke 130 Chloe Gausden |Isabelle Hunter|Katie Bond RAC Pre-FND TR A 1 Sa 09:44 10:34 10:44

10 Basingstoke 132 Stanley Nutland |Anabelle Busby RAC Pre-FND PR A 1 Sa 09:50 10:40 10:50
11 Basingstoke 136 Abigail Kettle  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:24 11:14 11:24
12 Basingstoke 157 Ava Wing-King  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:28 13:18 13:28
13 Basingstoke 160 Isabelle Randall |Olivia Warnock RAC Nat Dev PR A 3 Sa 12:47 13:37 13:47
14 Basingstoke 162 Isabelle Rushton |Jemima Harris RAC Nat Dev PR A 3 Sa 12:54 13:44 13:54
15 Basingstoke 164 Alexia Krumova |Anna Soltysik RAC Nat Dev PR A 3 Sa 13:00 13:50 14:00
16 Basingstoke 185 Kiki Suping  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:50 14:40 14:50
17 Basingstoke 187 Margo Mezentsiva |Jasmine Gray RAC Age Group PR A 4 Sa 14:21 15:11 15:21
18 Basingstoke 193 Jessica Clacy  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:40 15:30 15:40
19 Basingstoke 198 Sophie Wright  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:56 15:46 15:56
20 Basingstoke 200 Lucy Porter  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 15:02 15:52 16:02
21 Basingstoke 203 Jessica Clacy |Lucy Porter|Mimi Anderson FND FND TR A 4 Sa 15:14 16:04 16:14
22 Basingstoke 218 Dominique Clarke  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 08:52 09:42 09:52
23 Basingstoke 215 Maja Kuziel  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:14 10:04 10:14
24 Basingstoke 221 Maja Kuziel |Dominique Clarke NAC Nat Dev PR A 5 Su 09:33 10:23 10:33
25 Basingstoke 233 Elodie Smith  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:17 11:07 11:17
26 Basingstoke 235 Cordelia Hay  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:23 11:13 11:23
27 Basingstoke 243 Abigail Judson  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:50 12:40 12:50
28 Basingstoke 251 Rebecca Reiley  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:15 13:05 13:15
29 Basingstoke 256 Phoebe Beckell  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:31 13:21 13:31
30 Basingstoke 263 Sophie Jakes  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 12:56 13:46 13:56
31 Basingstoke 266 Lily Harris  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 13:05 13:55 14:05
32 Basingstoke 269 Jayda Blanchflower  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 13:15 14:05 14:15
33 Basingstoke 270 Hannah Foxon  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 13:18 14:08 14:18
34 Basingstoke 272 Xanthe Esslemont  FIG Senior IW A 6 Su 13:24 14:14 14:24

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3



Sequence Club Number Name Competition Panel Round Day Warmup
Side 
Floor Start

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3

1 Cheltenham & Gloucester 152 Matilda Fuller  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:13 13:03 13:13
2 Cheltenham & Gloucester 154 Isla Vickery  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:19 13:09 13:19
3 Cheltenham & Gloucester 178 Helena Zdravkovic  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:34 14:24 14:34
4 Cheltenham & Gloucester 182 Anastasia Zdravkovic  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:44 14:34 14:44
5 Cheltenham & Gloucester 188 Anastasia Zdravkovic |Helena Zdravkovic RAC Age Group PR A 4 Sa 14:24 15:14 15:24

1 Heathrow 103 Iris Maria Udrea  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:19 09:09 09:19
2 Heathrow 108 Lora Videva  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:35 09:25 09:35
3 Heathrow 111 Melissa Pavlic  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:44 09:34 09:44
4 Heathrow 113 Pearl Bennett  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:50 09:40 09:50
5 Heathrow 124 Martino Green Posada  RAC Pre-FND IM A 1 Sa 09:25 10:15 10:25
6 Heathrow 139 Matilda Bellhouse  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:27 11:17 11:27
7 Heathrow 145 Grace Flynn  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:34 11:24 11:34
8 Heathrow 144 Annabel Eisenberger  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:40 11:30 11:40
9 Heathrow 141 Angel-Gabriella Inglis  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:49 11:39 11:49

10 Heathrow 137 Mia Bajer  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:52 11:42 11:52
11 Heathrow 148 Annabel Eisenberger |Grace Flynn|Matlida Belhouse RAC FND TR A 2 Sa 10:59 11:49 11:59
12 Heathrow 151 Xiana Green Posada  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:09 12:59 13:09
13 Heathrow 171 Olivia Bryce  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:12 14:02 14:12
14 Heathrow 173 Natalia Dymanska  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:19 14:09 14:19
15 Heathrow 175 Lily Mohammad  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:25 14:15 14:25
16 Heathrow 177 Petina Dudeva  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:31 14:21 14:31
17 Heathrow 181 Neama Hana Gamea  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:41 14:31 14:41
18 Heathrow 184 Petina Dudeva  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:47 14:37 14:47
19 Heathrow 186 Lily Mohammad |Neama Hana Gamea RAC Age Group PR A 4 Sa 14:18 15:08 15:18
20 Heathrow 195 Saturday 12th Oct Judges Break 20 Minutes FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:46 15:36 15:46
21 Heathrow 201 Ella Devine-Moore  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 15:05 15:55 16:05
22 Heathrow 205 Selma Zamani  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 08:40 09:30 09:40
23 Heathrow 207 Sapphire Inglis  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 08:46 09:36 09:46
24 Heathrow 214 Tilly Fassum  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:11 10:01 10:11
25 Heathrow 223 Ellie Hitchcock  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 09:46 10:36 10:46
26 Heathrow 240 Anna-M Belstoyneva  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:40 12:30 12:40
27 Heathrow 242 Hala Zenelden  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:47 12:37 12:47
28 Heathrow 244 Paulina Koralczyk  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:53 12:43 12:53
29 Heathrow 246 Shriya Antil  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:59 12:49 12:59
30 Heathrow 249 Nabil Rami Adam Gamea  FIG Nat Dev IM A 6 Su 12:12 13:02 13:12
31 Heathrow 252 Francesca Vargas Calligaro  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:18 13:08 13:18
32 Heathrow 254 Olha Bilokurova  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:25 13:15 13:25
33 Heathrow 255 Abigail Bridget Witt-Gomes  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:28 13:18 13:28
34 Heathrow 257 Amelia Dispinseri  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:34 13:24 13:34
35 Heathrow 258 Amelia Pienio  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:37 13:27 13:37
36 Heathrow 259 Anton Bilokurov  FIG Age Group IM A 6 Su 12:40 13:30 13:40
37 Heathrow 262 Natalie Pienio  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 12:53 13:43 13:53
38 Heathrow 265 Nicole Nikolenko  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 13:02 13:52 14:02
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39 Heathrow 267 Yevheniia Nahorna  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 13:09 13:59 14:09
40 Heathrow 273 Francesca Vargas Calligaro |Nabil Rami Adam Ganea FIG Age Group PR A 6 Su 13:31 14:21 14:31
41 Heathrow 274 Abigail Bridget Witt-Gomes |Amelia Dispinseri|Amelia Pienio FIG Age Group TR A 6 Su 13:34 14:24 14:34
42 Heathrow 179 Lily Mohammad  RAC Age Group IW WD WD Su 00:00 00:00 00:00

1 LK 104 Nelly Mccormick  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:22 09:12 09:22
2 LK 106 Amelie Gwynne  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:28 09:18 09:28
3 LK 110 Emilia Keen  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:41 09:31 09:41
4 LK 115 Aida Uba  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:57 09:47 09:57
5 LK 117 Mia Moran  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:03 09:53 10:03
6 LK 119 Roma Johnson  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:09 09:59 10:09
7 LK 122 Felicity Wilce Whitehead  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:19 10:09 10:19
8 LK 134 Felicity Wilce-Whitehead |Mia Moran|Aida Uba|Emilia Keen|Roma Johnson RAC Pre-FND GP A 1 Sa 09:57 10:47 10:57
9 LK 142 Zoe Swift  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:43 11:33 11:43

10 LK 143 Alice Higgs  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:46 11:36 11:46
11 LK 156 Edith Henderson  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:25 13:15 13:25
12 LK 163 Alice Higgs |Edith Henderson RAC Nat Dev PR A 3 Sa 12:57 13:47 13:57
13 LK 170 Aimee Musuka  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:09 13:59 14:09
14 LK 190 Angela Ngorima |Emily Wright|Heidi Sunners RAC Age Group TR A 4 Sa 14:30 15:20 15:30
15 LK 192 Harriet Wilce Whitehead  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:37 15:27 15:37
16 LK 194 Erin Smith  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:43 15:33 15:43
17 LK 196 Ella Jenkins-Breen  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:49 15:39 15:49
18 LK 197 Mia Henderson  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:52 15:42 15:52
19 LK 199 Paty Ivan  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 14:59 15:49 15:59
20 LK 204 Harriet Wilce-Whitehead |Ella Jenkins Breen|Mia Henderson|Paty Ivan|Erin Smith FND FND GP A 4 Sa 15:18 16:08 16:18
21 LK 210 Raisa Zavaleanu  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 08:58 09:48 09:58
22 LK 212 Chloe Ngorina  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:05 09:55 10:05
23 LK 216 Emilija Seluhina  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:20 10:10 10:20
24 LK 219 Naiara Uba  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:27 10:17 10:27
25 LK 220 Charlie Cottom  NAC Nat Dev IM A 5 Su 09:30 10:20 10:30
26 LK 222 Chloe Ngormia |Naiara Uba|Raisa Zavaleanu NAC Nat Dev GP A 5 Su 09:39 10:29 10:39
27 LK 226 Sophia Henderson  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 09:52 10:42 10:52
28 LK 227 Lily Henderson  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 09:55 10:45 10:55
29 LK 236 Kaia Anderton |Mia Johnson NAC Age Group PR A 5 Su 10:27 11:17 11:27
30 LK 237 Sophie Henderson |Lily Henderson NAC Age Group PR A 5 Su 10:30 11:20 11:30
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1 Phoenix 105 Lucia Keating  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:25 09:15 09:25
2 Phoenix 109 Constance Jenkins  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:38 09:28 09:38
3 Phoenix 114 Bonnie-Olivia Price  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 08:54 09:44 09:54
4 Phoenix 118 Alys Wynne  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:06 09:56 10:06
5 Phoenix 121 Amelie Marsh  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:16 10:06 10:16
6 Phoenix 123 Mia Harries  RAC Pre-FND IW A 1 Sa 09:22 10:12 10:22
7 Phoenix 126 Constance Jenkins |Sophie Carrett RAC Pre-FND PR A 1 Sa 09:31 10:21 10:31
8 Phoenix 127 Ceinwen Perrot |Mali Llewellyn|Erin May RAC Pre-FND TR A 1 Sa 09:35 10:25 10:35
9 Phoenix 129 Lucia Keating |Alys Wynne|Amelie Marsh RAC Pre-FND TR A 1 Sa 09:41 10:31 10:41

10 Phoenix 131 Ruby Knight |Sonny Knight RAC Pre-FND PR A 1 Sa 09:47 10:37 10:47
11 Phoenix 133 Florence Millie Phillips |Faith Jarvis|Avia Mcguinnes Griffiths|Celyn George|Livie Smith RAC Pre-FND GP A 1 Sa 09:53 10:43 10:53
12 Phoenix 135 Cariad Evans |Seren Mulligan|Maggie Colcombe|Lilly Roderick|Abigal Howard RAC Pre-FND GP A 1 Sa 10:00 10:50 11:00
13 Phoenix 138 Mali Owens  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:30 11:20 11:30
14 Phoenix 140 Danielle Jenkins  RAC FND IW A 2 Sa 10:37 11:27 11:37
15 Phoenix 149 Megan Harrison  FIG Nat Dev IW A 2 Sa 11:02 11:52 12:02
16 Phoenix 150 Esther Rose Jones  FIG Nat Dev IW A 2 Sa 11:05 11:55 12:05
17 Phoenix 153 Phoebe Howe  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:16 13:06 13:16
18 Phoenix 158 Emily Lloyd  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:31 13:21 13:31
19 Phoenix 159 Sophia Agar  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:35 13:25 13:35
20 Phoenix 167 Thea-Grace Cotter |Kiana Evans|Rosa Knight RAC Nat Dev TR A 3 Sa 12:44 13:34 13:44
21 Phoenix 172 Lillie Parfitt  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:16 14:06 14:16
22 Phoenix 174 Millicent Jones  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:22 14:12 14:22
23 Phoenix 180 Polly Lewis  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:38 14:28 14:38
24 Phoenix 281 Maizey Woodward  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:53 14:43 14:53
25 Phoenix 191 Lillie Parfitt |Millicent Jones|Polly Lewis|Maizey Woodward|Elise Bagah RAC Age Group GP A 4 Sa 14:33 15:23 15:33
26 Phoenix 202 Eliza Handley  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 15:08 15:58 16:08
27 Phoenix 206 Carys Owens  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 08:43 09:33 09:43
28 Phoenix 209 Taylor Sexton  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 08:55 09:45 09:55
29 Phoenix 211 Brianne Evans  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:02 09:52 10:02
30 Phoenix 213 Dani Williams  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:08 09:58 10:08
31 Phoenix 217 Scarlett-Rose Price  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:24 10:14 10:24
32 Phoenix 225 Nia Bevan  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 09:49 10:39 10:49
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33 Phoenix 229 Bella Phillips  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:05 10:55 11:05
34 Phoenix 231 Lila Harris  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:11 11:01 11:11
35 Phoenix 234 Olivia Lacey  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:20 11:10 11:20
36 Phoenix 239 Holly Williams  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:37 12:27 12:37
37 Phoenix 241 Lillie-May Lloyd  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:44 12:34 12:44
38 Phoenix 245 Ella Buckley  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 11:56 12:46 12:56
39 Phoenix 248 Holly Williams |Lillie-May Lloyd|Nia Bevan NAC Junior TR A 6 Su 12:06 12:56 13:06
40 Phoenix 282 Harriette Jones  FIG Nat Dev IW A 6 Su 12:09 12:59 13:09
41 Phoenix 253 Ffion Llewellyn  FIG Age Group IW A 6 Su 12:21 13:11 13:21
42 Phoenix 250 Harriette Jones |Megan Harrison|Esther Rose Jones FIG Nat Dev TR A 6 Su 12:43 13:33 13:43
43 Phoenix 260 Kate Jones-Darch |Alessia Pollerdri|Isobelle Davies FIG Age Group TR A 6 Su 12:47 13:37 13:47
44 Phoenix 261 Kate Jones-Darch |Isobelle Davies|Alessia Polledri|Olivia Lacey|Lily Harris FIG Age Group GP A 6 Su 12:50 13:40 13:50
45 Phoenix 264 Lowan Davies  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 12:59 13:49 13:59
46 Phoenix 271 Abigail Carter  FIG Senior IW A 6 Su 13:21 14:11 14:21
47 Phoenix 275 TBC TBC  AD Junior A 6 Su 13:37 14:27 14:37
48 Phoenix 183 Kaitlyn Hopkins  RAC Age Group IW WD WD Su 00:00 00:00 00:00

1 Sparkles 276 Isla Willis  FND FND IW A 4 Sa 15:11 16:01 16:11
2 Sparkles 277 Isla Jenkins  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 09:17 10:07 10:17
3 Sparkles 278 Isla Jenkins |Ava Williams NAC Nat Dev PR A 5 Su 09:36 10:26 10:36
4 Sparkles 280 Connor Keane  FIG Senior IM A 6 Su 13:28 14:18 14:28

1 Splitz 128 Ava Mihaela Tames |Abigal Jones|Lily Sindrewicz RAC Pre-FND TR A 1 Sa 09:38 10:28 10:38
2 Splitz 146 Evelyn Palmer |Ivy Roth RAC FND PR A 2 Sa 10:56 11:46 11:56
3 Splitz 155 Paige Dowe  RAC Nat Dev IW A 3 Sa 12:22 13:12 13:22
4 Splitz 165 Imogen Miller |Isla Shattock|Freya Godfrey RAC Nat Dev TR A 3 Sa 12:38 13:28 13:38
5 Splitz 166 Finley Derry |Elise Alden|Sophia Papadoupolos RAC Nat Dev TR A 3 Sa 12:41 13:31 13:41
6 Splitz 161 Naomi Dexter |Paige Dowe RAC Nat Dev PR A 3 Sa 12:50 13:40 13:50
7 Splitz 168 Freya Godfrey |Elise Alden|Isla Shattock|Finley Derry|Imogen Miller RAC Nat Dev GP A 3 Sa 13:03 13:53 14:03
8 Splitz 169 Scarlett Harraway  RAC Junior IW A 3 Sa 13:06 13:56 14:06
9 Splitz 176 Lucy Harding  RAC Age Group IW A 3 Sa 13:28 14:18 14:28

10 Splitz 189 Miekah Godfrey |Boglarka Biro|Lucy Harding RAC Age Group TR A 4 Sa 14:27 15:17 15:27
11 Splitz 208 Addison Sargent  NAC Nat Dev IW A 5 Su 08:49 09:39 09:49
12 Splitz 279 Kaitlyn Flint |Yvie Wills|Khloe Miller|Addison Sargent|Rosie Davies NAC Age Group GP A 5 Su 09:43 10:33 10:43
13 Splitz 224 Gracie Lynch  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 09:58 10:48 10:58
14 Splitz 228 Rosie Davis  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:01 10:51 11:01
15 Splitz 230 Yvie Wills  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:08 10:58 11:08
16 Splitz 232 Kaitlyn Flint  NAC Age Group IW A 5 Su 10:14 11:04 11:14
17 Splitz 238 Rosie Davis |Gracie Lynch|Khloe Miller NAC Age Group TR A 5 Su 10:33 11:23 11:33
18 Splitz 247 Austeja Andrulyte  NAC Junior IW A 6 Su 12:02 12:52 13:02
19 Splitz 268 Millie Baker  FIG Junior IW A 6 Su 13:12 14:02 14:12



Round Award Medal Presentations Time Competitors
Completed After Round Competition

1 2 IAC U10 Level 2  12:08 1
1 2 IAC U10 Level 3  12:08 1
1 2 IAC O11 Level 3  12:08 1
1 2 RAC Pre-FND IW  12:08 21
1 2 RAC Pre-FND IM  12:08 2
1 2 RAC Pre-FND PR  12:08 3
1 2 RAC Pre-FND TR  12:08 4
1 2 RAC Pre-FND GP  12:08 3
2 2 RAC FND IW  12:08 10
2 2 RAC FND PR  12:08 1
2 2 RAC FND TR  12:08 1
3 4 RAC Nat Dev IW  16:21 9
3 4 RAC Nat Dev PR  16:21 5
3 4 RAC Nat Dev TR  16:21 3
3 4 RAC Nat Dev GP  16:21 1
3 4 RAC Age Group IW  16:21 15
4 4 RAC Age Group PR  16:21 3
4 4 RAC Age Group TR  16:21 2
4 4 RAC Age Group GP  16:21 1
3 4 RAC Junior IW  16:21 1
4 4 FND FND IW  16:21 12
4 4 FND FND TR  16:21 1
4 4 FND FND GP  16:21 1
5 5 NAC Nat Dev IW  11:36 16
5 5 NAC Nat Dev IM  11:36 1
5 5 NAC Nat Dev PR  11:36 2
5 5 NAC Nat Dev GP  11:36 1
5 5 NAC Age Group IW  11:36 13
5 5 NAC Age Group PR  11:36 2
5 5 NAC Age Group TR  11:36 1
5 5 NAC Age Group GP  11:36 1
6 6 NAC Junior IW  14:40 9
6 6 NAC Junior TR  14:40 1
6 6 FIG Nat Dev IW  14:40 3
6 6 FIG Nat Dev IM  14:40 1
6 6 FIG Nat Dev TR  14:40 1
6 6 FIG Age Group IW  14:40 8
6 6 FIG Age Group IM  14:40 1
6 6 FIG Age Group PR  14:40 1
6 6 FIG Age Group TR  14:40 2
6 6 FIG Age Group GP  14:40 1
6 6 FIG Junior IW  14:40 9
6 6 FIG Senior IW  14:40 2
6 6 FIG Senior IM  14:40 1
6 6 AD Junior  14:40 1

2024 Welsh Open Aerobic Championships
12th-13th Oct 2024

Version 3


